FUNDAMENTOS DE MATEMATICA FINANCEIRA E ESTATISTICA

CPF

03775315535

92620531500

37173634504

79458262534

06662470562

07580085542

02301715599

01933079525

06046085519

07854601526

06422177500

NOME

GEISIANE DOS SANTOS CRUZ QUEIROZ

MARIA EDILEUZA VITORIO DIAS

RITA DE CASSIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

JULIANA LOBAO GARCIA

ALLLANA BARBARA ALENCAR SANTOS

GABRIELE FRANCISCO SILVA

ERICA MARIA DOS SANTOS COSTA

DILMARA SANTOS CARVALHO

GISLANE DE JESUS XAVIER

GELMA CRUZ DOS REIS

RAINE DIAS DA SILVA

CLASSIFICACAO

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA



